FEES UPTO CLASS-VII : NIL
FEE STRUCTURE FOR CLASS IX AND X

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

Boys ( General)
Annual Fees Monthly Fees
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Girls (General)
Annual Fees Monthly Fees
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Boys and Girls (SC)
Annual Fees Monthly Fees
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Fee and Fuads. .,

Note:

I

No Tuition Fee is charged frone gir] students.
SC/ST boys are also exempted from tuition fee.

Half of the funds will be charged fzum m gitls and boys except Library Ser:urity
& Ivcard fund.

Students are supposed to pay fee and Funﬂsﬂmemwwmeﬁmm
of Education, Chandigarh Adm;ms{mnnn from time to time.

Normal Fee and Funds are as fnllﬂws.

Fee :
Admission Fee Rs. 254~

(at the time of first admission to schoal at St Sec l:'.'tl}
Re-Admission Fee Rs 17
Late S.L.C. Fee ' : Re. I~
Tuition Fee (Per Month) _ Rs. 500
Funds (Monthly) "

Amalgamated Fund Rs. 17/-
Chemistry Lab Maintenance Fund Rs. 185
Physics Lab. Maintenance Fund R ISE
Biology Lab Maintenance Fund : Rs. £54
Music, Dunce, H Sc, F. Art, Geo, Psycho, Com S¢  Rs, 15 ;
Skill Subject Fund  Rs. 17/- (Per Skill Subject)
Audio Visual Fund o
Red Cross Fund 3 S Rs, 3/-

Health Fund : co e - Rs 36
Cycle Fund ' : i Ril!- |
Seooter’™Moped Fund ORERE e
Work Expertence Fund/General Pmmﬂﬁlm i R %
Child Welfare Fund ' o "
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Fee and Funds..,

iB) Amnunl Funds

. MginePund - Ra@)

2, Excursion Fund Rs. 67/
Identity Card Fund (Excluding Photo) Rs. 12/- .

4. Dilapidation Fund Rs. 35/

5, Library Secunty {Refundable) Rs .I 255'

6 Building Fund Rs. 30/-
Club/Society Fund Rs. 25/-

8. Vocational Guidance Fund Ra. 15/~

9. Sports Fund Rs. 27/~

1 Examination FundSiationery Fund Rs. S0/~

NOTE I+ After allotment of seats, Foe and Funds will be deposited by the candidates for six

months i.e. April to September, failing which allotment of sent will be cancelled.

Note:All girl students are exempted from pi)‘mt of tuition fee.
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General Category Candidates SC Candidates
Boys Gk Boysand Girls

sndidates opting for Science Rs. 15004 = Rs. 12000- Rs, 700~
andidates opting for CommvArts/  Rs. (3004 Rs. 1000~ Rs. m*

Skill Courses

: t'-'ijrffi: shiown above is tentatne Kowet amounni will be e school af T thee
ppasdt of foe

Prineipal .
Governiugat Modeh Se. Sec. Sehanl

BTy - e A
Sectorda-th, Lrasainerh




	FEE 9-10
	FEE 11-12
	FEE 11-13

